
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Desenzano del Garda 1996 (11/12 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

9th MultiStars 1996

5 Feb 1970

5887Karin PERIGINELLI1 ITA
+0.9

968

14.07

879

1.72

1847

711

12.76

2558

904

24.81

D1: 3462

804

5.85

4266

+2.1
693

41.36

928

2:12.55

D2:24254959

+1.3

(7) (1) (1)(2)(4) (3) (5)

(5) (4)(4) (5) (3) (1)R: 2800 (2) J: 1683 (7) T: 1404 (1)

2 Mar 1969

5859Yelena VOLF2 RUS
-0.3

960

14.13

953

1.78

1913

819

14.37

2732

840

25.52

D1: 3572

937

6.28

4509

+1.2
554

34.06

796

2:22.05

D2:22875063

+1.3

(1) (9) (10)(7)(5) (1) (1)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (5)R: 2596 (7) J: 1890 (1) T: 1373 (3)

1 Aug 1962

5811Liliana NASTASE3 ROU
-0.3

1065

13.40

806

1.66

1871

752

13.37

2623

843

25.48

D1: 3466

890

6.13

4356

+1.7
607

36.84

848

2:18.19

D2:23454963

+1.3

(3) (6) (6)(5)(1) (10) (3)

(4) (3)(2) (2) (2) (3)R: 2756 (3) J: 1696 (4) T: 1359 (4)

8 Dec 1967

5732Taisiya DOBROVITSKAYA4 BLR
-0.3

997

13.87

879

1.72

1876

696

12.53

2572

910

24.75

D1: 3482

792

5.81

4274

+1.9
554

34.08

904

2:14.21

D2:22504828

+1.3

(8) (8) (2)(1)(2) (3) (7)

(3) (2)(3) (4) (6) (7)R: 2811 (1) J: 1671 (8) T: 1250 (7)

23 Jun 1975

5730Katerina NEKOLNÁ5 CZE
-0.4

910

14.49

879

1.72

1789

727

13.00

2516

859

25.30

D1: 3375

837

5.96

4212

+0.6
662

39.72

856

2:17.63

D2:23554874

+1.3

(4) (2) (4)(4)(7) (3) (4)

(7) (7)(6) (6) (4) (2)R: 2625 (6) J: 1716 (3) T: 1389 (2)

26 Aug 1974

5696Helena VINAROVÁ6 CZE
-0.3

984

13.96

916

1.75

1900

608

11.20

2508

873

25.15

D1: 3381

915

6.21

4296

+1.0
554

34.06

846

2:18.32

D2:23154850

+0.3

(2) (9) (7)(3)(3) (2) (10)

(2) (6)(7) (3) (5) (4)R: 2703 (4) J: 1831 (2) T: 1162 (11)

2 Oct 1972

5635Yelena NIKOLYUK7 UKR
+0.9

884

14.68

879

1.72

1763

779

13.77

2542

841

25.50

D1: 3383

810

5.87

4193

+1.2
541

33.38

901

2:14.45

D2:22524734

+1.3

(5) (12) (3)(6)(8) (3) (2)

(8) (5)(5) (7) (7) (6)R: 2626 (5) J: 1689 (5) T: 1320 (6)

8 Apr 1979

5324Hana DOLEZELOVÁ8 CZE
-0.5

876

14.74

879

1.72

1755

575

10.69

2330

800

25.97

D1: 3130

765

5.72

3895

+1.5
622

37.64

807

2:21.22

D2:21944517

+0.3

(9) (4) (9)(9)(10) (3) (12)

(9) (9)(9) (9) (9) (9)R: 2483 (9) J: 1644 (9) T: 1197 (10)

5 Feb 1973

5261Maria RICHTNÉR9 SWE
+0.9

866

14.82

701

1.57

1567

710

12.74

2277

765

26.37

D1: 3042

744

5.65

3786

+1.5
619

37.46

856

2:17.66

D2:22194405

+1.3

(10) (5) (5)(10)(11) (12) (6)

(11) (10)(10) (10) (10) (8)R: 2487 (8) J: 1445 (10) T: 1329 (5)

5 Jun 1976

5245Sandra TURPIN10 POR
-0.3

957

14.15

879

1.72

1836

597

11.03

2433

758

26.45

D1: 3191

807

5.86

3998

+1.8
637

38.40

610

2:36.82

D2:20544635

+0.3

(6) (3) (15)(11)(6) (3) (11)

(6) (8)(8) (8) (8) (10)R: 2325 (11) J: 1686 (6) T: 1234 (8)

10 May 1971

4984Karin FUNKE11 SWE
+0.9

848

14.95

736

1.60

1584

609

11.21

2193

831

25.62

D1: 3024

654

5.34

3678

-0.4
520

32.28

786

2:22.80

D2:19604198

+1.3

(11) (13) (11)(8)(12) (11) (9)

(10) (11)(11) (11) (11) (11)R: 2465 (10) J: 1390 (11) T: 1129 (12)

15 Aug 1974

4734Katja LIIKOLA12 FIN
+0.9

754

15.68

701

1.57

1455

651

11.84

2106

711

27.01

D1: 2817

645

5.31

3462

+1.6
552

33.96

720

2:27.85

D2:19174014

+0.3

(12) (11) (13)(14)(14) (12) (8)

(14) (12)(12) (12) (12) (12)R: 2185 (14) J: 1346 (13) T: 1203 (9)

1976

4652Tifenn REBOUL13 FRA
-0.4

802

15.30

701

1.57

1503

553

10.36

2056

688

27.29

D1: 2744

603

5.16

3347

+2.8
560

34.38

745

2:25.95

D2:19083907

+0.3

(13) (7) (12)(15)(13) (12) (13)

(12) (13)(13) (13) (13) (13)R: 2235 (13) J: 1304 (14) T: 1113 (13)

4406Caroline OTT14 SUI
-0.4

666

16.40

632

1.51

1298

491

9.41

1789

747

26.58

D1: 2536

530

4.89

3066

+0.7
513

31.94

827

2:19.77

D2:18703579

+0.3

(15) (14) (8)(12)(15) (15) (14)

(15) (15)(15) (15) (14) (14)R: 2240 (12) J: 1162 (15) T: 1004 (14)

4255Kristyna PALATOVA15 CZE
-0.4

654

16.50

842

1.69

1496

385

7.78

1881

713

26.98

D1: 2594

538

4.92

3132

+0.9
410

26.46

713

2:28.41

D2:16613542

+0.3

(14) (15) (14)(13)(16) (9) (15)

(13) (14)(14) (14) (15) (15)R: 2080 (15) J: 1380 (12) T: 795 (15)
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Desenzano del Garda 1996 (11/12 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

9th MultiStars 1996

13 Feb 1975

DNFSophie MARROT FRA
-0.3

884

14.68

0

NH

884

DNS(8)

(16)R: 884 (16)

6305Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 255853774684D1: 374728372018

9286939379108199531065
2:12.5541.366.2824.7514.371.7813.40

R: 2903 J: 1890 T: 1512
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